
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div A, Handicapped

Sponsor

Lower Delaware USBC1 Jackson Jaylen S. 237 Doverama Lanes2,265

Northern Delaware USBC2 Lane James D. 123 Bowlero Wilmington2,250

Northern Delaware USBC3 Danyo Owen R. 230 Bowlero Wilmington / Mid County Lanes2,218

Lower Delaware USBC4 Kelley Scott P. 58 Milford Lanes2,163

Northern Delaware USBC5 Bogia Matthew E. 106 Mid County Lanes2,082

Northern Delaware USBC6 Williams Alexander D. 315 Pleasant Hills/Bowlero Wilmington2,058

Northern Delaware USBC7 Frazier Andre L. 234 Bowlerama Lanes2,050

Northern Delaware USBC8 Moody Elizah E. 85 Bowlerama Lanes2,045

Northern Delaware USBC9 York Braeden M. 54 Mid County2,032

Northern Delaware USBC10 Brabender Thomas 216 Bowlerama Lanes2,018

Lower Delaware USBC11 Justice Trent M. 306 Doverama Lanes1,968

Northern Delaware USBC12 Donnells Laura 231 Mid County Lanes1,921

Lower Delaware USBC13 Kach Andrew M. 237 Doverama Lanes1,870

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div A, Scratch

Sponsor

Lower Delaware USBC1 Jackson Jaylen S. 237 Doverama Lanes2,073

Northern Delaware USBC2 Bogia Matthew E. 106 Mid County Lanes1,916

Northern Delaware USBC3 York Braeden M. 54 Mid County1,854

Northern Delaware USBC4 Lane James D. 123 Bowlero Wilmington1,811

Northern Delaware USBC5 Danyo Owen R. 230 Bowlero Wilmington / Mid County Lanes1,785

Lower Delaware USBC6 Kelley Scott P. 58 Milford Lanes1,743

Northern Delaware USBC7 Moody Elizah E. 85 Bowlerama Lanes1,652

Northern Delaware USBC8 Brabender Thomas 216 Bowlerama Lanes1,628

Northern Delaware USBC9 Frazier Andre L. 234 Bowlerama Lanes1,593

Northern Delaware USBC10 Williams Alexander D. 315 Pleasant Hills/Bowlero Wilmington1,565

Lower Delaware USBC11 Kach Andrew M. 237 Doverama Lanes1,552

Lower Delaware USBC12 Justice Trent M. 306 Doverama Lanes1,489

Northern Delaware USBC13 Donnells Laura 231 Mid County Lanes1,444

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div B, Handicapped

Sponsor

Northern Delaware USBC1 Cephas Jayden 234 Bowlerama Lanes2,322

Northern Delaware USBC2 Figuly Aidan D. 238 Pleasant Hill Lanes2,312

Northern Delaware USBC3 McVey Nicholas 96 Bowlerama Lanes2,236

Northern Delaware USBC4 Welker Trevor N. 56 Pleasant Hills2,233

Northern Delaware USBC5 Woerner Brayden 74 Bowlerama Lanes2,227

Northern Delaware USBC6 Russell Samantha E. 70 Bowlero Wilmington2,226

Lower Delaware USBC7 Walters Zachary J J. 302 Milford Bowling Lanes2,167

Lower Delaware USBC8 Torlish Joshua L. 57 Bryan's Bowling Center2,095

Northern Delaware USBC9 Williams Alexander D. 125 Bowlero Wilmington2,058

Lower Delaware USBC10 Burden Derik J. Jr 68 Doverama Lanes2,034

Northern Delaware USBC11 Craig Connor S. 80 Bowlerama Lanes2,016

Northern Delaware USBC12 Mosley Charles J. 79 Bowlerama Lanes2,006

Lower Delaware USBC13 Justice Trent M. 140 Doverama Lanes1,968
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div B, Handicapped

Sponsor

Lower Delaware USBC14 Walters Logan 61 Milford Lanes1,966

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div B, Scratch

Sponsor

Northern Delaware USBC1 Figuly Aidan D. 238 Pleasant Hill Lanes1,754

Northern Delaware USBC2 Cephas Jayden 234 Bowlerama Lanes1,749

Northern Delaware USBC3 McVey Nicholas 96 Bowlerama Lanes1,740

Northern Delaware USBC4 Woerner Brayden 74 Bowlerama Lanes1,721

Northern Delaware USBC5 Welker Trevor N. 56 Pleasant Hills1,695

Northern Delaware USBC6 Russell Samantha E. 70 Bowlero Wilmington1,627

Northern Delaware USBC7 Williams Alexander D. 125 Bowlero Wilmington1,565

Lower Delaware USBC8 Torlish Joshua L. 57 Bryan's Bowling Center1,539

Lower Delaware USBC9 Justice Trent M. 140 Doverama Lanes1,489

Lower Delaware USBC10 Walters Zachary J J. 302 Milford Bowling Lanes1,487

Northern Delaware USBC11 Mosley Charles J. 79 Bowlerama Lanes1,463

Northern Delaware USBC12 Craig Connor S. 80 Bowlerama Lanes1,455

Lower Delaware USBC13 Burden Derik J. Jr 68 Doverama Lanes1,434

Lower Delaware USBC14 Walters Logan 61 Milford Lanes1,384

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div C, Handicapped

Sponsor

Northern Delaware USBC1 Iannucci Ariana D. 238 Pleasant Hill Lanes2,338

Northern Delaware USBC2 Mitchell Aaron X. 71 Bowlerama Lanes2,189

Northern Delaware USBC3 Mitchell Connor G. 82 Bowlerama Lanes2,184

Lower Delaware USBC4 Walters Zachary J J. 64 Milford Lanes2,167

Northern Delaware USBC5 Saienni Leah M. 221 Bowlero Wilmington2,153

Northern Delaware USBC6 Davidson Adrianna E. 72 Bowlerama Lanes2,135

Lower Delaware USBC7 Wooleyhand Alexis R. 305 Doverama Lanes2,123

Northern Delaware USBC8 Stillman Mia 95 Bowlerama Lanes2,109

Lower Delaware USBC9 Patterson Trevor A. 220 Doverama Lanes2,089

Northern Delaware USBC10 Brabender Ryan 99 Bowlerama Lanes2,068

Northern Delaware USBC11 Robinson Jayden M. 88 Bowlerama Lanes2,051

Northern Delaware USBC12 Moore Christian B. 235 Doverama Lanes1,963

Lower Delaware USBC13 Walters Johnathan J. 62 Milford Lanes1,949

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div C, Scratch

Sponsor

Northern Delaware USBC1 Iannucci Ariana D. 238 Pleasant Hill Lanes1,612

Lower Delaware USBC2 Walters Zachary J J. 64 Milford Lanes1,487

Northern Delaware USBC3 Saienni Leah M. 221 Bowlero Wilmington1,419

Northern Delaware USBC4 Mitchell Aaron X. 71 Bowlerama Lanes1,407

Northern Delaware USBC4 Stillman Mia 95 Bowlerama Lanes1,407

Northern Delaware USBC6 Mitchell Connor G. 82 Bowlerama Lanes1,374

Northern Delaware USBC7 Davidson Adrianna E. 72 Bowlerama Lanes1,351
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div C, Scratch

Sponsor

Northern Delaware USBC8 Robinson Jayden M. 88 Bowlerama Lanes1,339

Northern Delaware USBC9 Brabender Ryan 99 Bowlerama Lanes1,318

Lower Delaware USBC10 Patterson Trevor A. 220 Doverama Lanes1,261

Lower Delaware USBC11 Wooleyhand Alexis R. 305 Doverama Lanes1,215

Northern Delaware USBC12 Moore Christian B. 235 Doverama Lanes1,214

Lower Delaware USBC13 Walters Johnathan J. 62 Milford Lanes1,113

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div D, Handicapped

Sponsor

Lower Delaware USBC1 Collins Rylee C. 108 Milford Lanes2,166

Lower Delaware USBC2 Wooleyhand Ryan A. 218 Doverama Lanes2,146

Lower Delaware USBC3 Wooleyhand Alexis R. 219 Doverama Lanes2,123

Northern Delaware USBC4 Spanakos Amelia 73 Bowlerama Lanes2,117

Lower Delaware USBC5 Collins Chayson B. 109 Milford Lanes2,044

Lower Delaware USBC6 Sack Jocelynn N. 219 Doverama Lanes2,028

Lower Delaware USBC7 Wilkins Blake D. 59 Milford Lanes1,993

Northern Delaware USBC8 Robinson Bryce A. 76 Bowlerama Lanes1,991

Northern Delaware USBC9 Kach Jacob J. 235 Doverama Lanes1,970

Lower Delaware USBC10 Vales Arabella E. 67 Milford Lanes1,967

Lower Delaware USBC11 Arnold Jeffrey S. 218 Doverama Lanes1,950

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Div D, Scratch

Sponsor

Lower Delaware USBC1 Wooleyhand Alexis R. 219 Doverama Lanes1,215

Lower Delaware USBC2 Collins Chayson B. 109 Milford Lanes1,042

Lower Delaware USBC3 Wooleyhand Ryan A. 218 Doverama Lanes1,018

Northern Delaware USBC4 Kach Jacob J. 235 Doverama Lanes1,004

Lower Delaware USBC5 Vales Arabella E. 67 Milford Lanes995

Lower Delaware USBC6 Sack Jocelynn N. 219 Doverama Lanes987

Northern Delaware USBC7 Spanakos Amelia 73 Bowlerama Lanes923

Northern Delaware USBC8 Robinson Bryce A. 76 Bowlerama Lanes902

Lower Delaware USBC9 Wilkins Blake D. 59 Milford Lanes849

Lower Delaware USBC10 Collins Rylee C. 108 Milford Lanes842

Lower Delaware USBC11 Arnold Jeffrey S. 218 Doverama Lanes764
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